Datasheet
© 2013 Rochester Electronics, LLC. All Rights Reserved 07112013         To learn more, please visit www.rocelec.com
Rochester Electronics
Manufactured Components
RochesterRochester branded components are
manufactured using either die/wafers
purchased from the original suppliers
or Rochester wafers recreated from

1
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
SN74LS139N 16 Pin DIP 2000 Units/Box
SN74LS139D SOIC−16 38 Units/Rail
SN74LS139DR2 SOIC−16 2500/Tape & Reel
SN74LS139M SOEIAJ−16 See Note 1
SN74LS139MEL SOEIAJ−16
1. For ordering information on the EIAJ version of
the SOIC package, please contact your local
ON Semiconductor representative.
See Note 1